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City Distance Hours By Truck
Atlanta, GA 287 mi / 461.9 km 4h 05m

Charlotte, NC 441 mi / 709.7 km 6h 20m
Chicago, IL 1003 mi / 1614.1 km 14:58
Dallas, TX 933 mi / 1501.5 km 13h 50m

Detroit, MI 1009 mi / 1623.8 km 15h 04m
Jacksonville, FL 61.4 mi / 98.8 km 1h 04m
New York, NY 995 mi / 1601.2 km 15h
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City Distance Hours By Truck
Atlanta, GA 287 mi / 461.9 km 4h 04m

Gainesville, FL 50.5 mi / 81.2 km 53m
Jacksonville, FL 61.4 mi / 98.8 km 1h 04m
Tallahassee, FL 108 mi / 173.8 km 1h 39m

Valdosta, GA 62.2 mi / 100.1 km 59m
Jacksonville Port, FL 54.3 mil / 87.3 km 57m

Port of Tampa Bay, FL 172 mi / 276.8 km 2h 35m

Columbia
County



Columbia County, Florida
 Economic Development Department

edd.columbiacountyfla.com | 386.758.1033

Lake City

 To Tampa

41

90
90

47

41

27

441< To Tallahassee 

 To Jacksonville/Jaxport>

Osceola National Forest

Big Shoals State Park
Suwannee River

CSX RR

CSX RR

NS RR

NS RR

 To Atlanta

Columbia
County

3

1

2

4

5

94
94

2

GEORGIA

GainesvilleGainesville

Tallahassee

Valdosta

Atlanta

Columbia
County

Business Corridors and Parks
1 I-75 and Highway 47 Corridor: Retail

2 Airport and Rail Corridor: Commercial and Industrial 
Aviation, Manufacturing

3 I-75 and Ellisville Corridor: Commercial and Retail

4 I-10 Corridor: Distribution, Manufacturing, and Food

5 North Florida Mega Industrial Park: Food, Manufacturing, 
Distribution, and Building Materials
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